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01/20/26 ALSTERLUND, JUSTIN W 8,364.83
01/20/26 ANDERSON, CARLA 1,943.52
01/20/26 ANDREWS, MARIAN 6,485.58
01/20/26 ASCUENA, ANDY J. 1,636.68
01/20/26 BARNES, WHITNEY M 5,354.33
01/20/26 BASTI, ARIEL S 2,795.29
01/20/26 BEEM, KARISSA D 3,731.86
01/20/26 BEORCHIA, ISABELA B 4,484.98
01/20/26 BETZ, ELKE  L 4,187.66
01/20/26 BONAWITZ, LARALEE D 6,777.24
01/20/26 BOULAY, KRYSTAL D 1,775.29
01/20/26 BOWMAN, RYAN D 11,250.00
01/20/26 BRADSHAW, NICOLE C 1,440.53
01/20/26 BRIDWELL, JASMIN M 1,266.42
01/20/26 BUNN, LAURA E 5,076.16
01/20/26 CASE, CAROL J 250.00
01/20/26 CHANDLER, BERNADETTE M 5,088.60
01/20/26 CHRISTOPHERSON, JOANNA M 1,934.01
01/20/26 CIOCCA, BROOKE H 4,894.90
01/20/26 CLAPP, BRANDI N. 2,551.50
01/20/26 CLARKSON, TAMARA L 472.50
01/20/26 CLOUGH, ZACHARY R 5,285.57
01/20/26 CONNOR, KEVIN J 5,924.08
01/20/26 CORN, TIFFANY  M 6,360.58
01/20/26 DAVIS, DONNA M 6,360.58
01/20/26 DAVIS, SHIRLEY S 1,210.34
01/20/26 DIAS, CHERYL A 1,580.99
01/20/26 DIAS, KATIE K 2,063.46
01/20/26 FALLIN, JESSECA M 1,603.08
01/20/26 FAULCONER, JULIANA J 4,187.66
01/20/26 FLETCHER, TROY R 6,162.42
01/20/26 FOX, NATASHA M 4,603.25
01/20/26 FULMER, CHARITY ANN 1,937.56
01/20/26 GAILEY, HANNAH R 5,660.58
01/20/26 GALVAN, MARIA C 1,046.09
01/20/26 GARCIA, JESSICA L 1,438.03
01/20/26 GARNER, DONALD L 5,835.58
01/20/26 GILBERT, ANGIE R 9,196.16
01/20/26 GODFREY, KIM J 609.00
01/20/26 GOMEZ, LUCIANO 3,316.32
01/20/26 GONZALES, BAILEY M 2,268.50
01/20/26 GONZALES, LEE ANN 1,814.47
01/20/26 GONZALES, SANDRA 1,349.42
01/20/26 GONZALEZ, YVETTE  Y 1,170.84
01/20/26 GREEN, STEPHANIE E 4,450.16
01/20/26 HADLEY, AMY E 1,083.09
01/20/26 HALL, LISA K 172.50
01/20/26 HALL, WESLEY D 6,060.58
01/20/26 HANSON, CHAD T 4,362.66
01/20/26 HARPER, JONATHAN E 5,354.33
01/20/26 HENDERSON, PAUL H 5,062.66
01/20/26 HIEBERT, ASHLEY M 1,046.09
01/20/26 HINOJOS, KIMBERLY  D. 4,362.66
01/20/26 HOVE, KRISTINE D 1,741.29
01/20/26 HOWARD, MARA B 5,543.91
01/20/26 JACOBSON, REKHA N 6,235.58
01/20/26 JADWIN, BRIAN C 8,032.45
01/20/26 JASPER, KELLI M 6,235.58
01/20/26 JOHNSON, AMY E 6,235.58
01/20/26 JOHNSON, RILEY J 4,603.25
01/20/26 KELSEY, ALLEN J 5,938.08
01/20/26 KERBS, NATHAN M 5,612.41
01/20/26 KNOTT, KIRSTIN N 5,324.41
01/20/26 KNUTSON, JENNA M 215.00
01/20/26 KUKA, DEANEEN M 6,360.58
01/20/26 LAMM, DRAYCEN H 340.00
01/20/26 LAMM, HEATHER M 6,215.08
01/20/26 LAMM, LANA M 6,529.82
01/20/26 LANCASTER, CAMILLE 5,893.91
01/20/26 LANCASTER, ERYN E. 4,540.28
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01/20/26 LANCASTER, JACI M. 4,756.41
01/20/26 LANCASTER, JYSEN R 7,312.30
01/20/26 LANCASTER, LAURIE A 5,748.29
01/20/26 LANCASTER, MAQLYNN 420.00
01/20/26 LAPRAY, BRODIE K 1,610.19
01/20/26 LEE, CHELSEA  D 7,451.12
01/20/26 LENOIR, ADRIENN 1,261.31
01/20/26 LESSLY, TRISHA D 1,831.62
01/20/26 LUKESH, KARIN R 6,068.91
01/20/26 MARIANI, CALLISSA 4,187.66
01/20/26 MATOS, MELISSA B. 5,354.58
01/20/26 MAY, ETHAN A 2,641.60
01/20/26 MCCARTY, ANDREA A 7,360.58
01/20/26 MCCARTY, DANIEL J 6,360.57
01/20/26 MCCARTY, JONAH J 212.69
01/20/26 MCDONALD, JAYME L 6,235.58
01/20/26 MESSICK, KRISTINE L 7,572.44
01/20/26 MONTGOMERY, SHIRLEY K 8,864.83
01/20/26 MOORE, ROBERT C 6,235.58
01/20/26 MORALES-LINARES, FABIOLA  C 2,248.40
01/20/26 MOWERY, COURTNEY N 2,206.11
01/20/26 MURILLO-VILLASENOR, ANGELA S. 4,629.16
01/20/26 MURPHY, WILLIE M 4,187.66
01/20/26 NEBEKER, BRAD A 6,467.87
01/20/26 NEBEKER, JENNIFER L 6,360.58
01/20/26 OLSEN, RORY  K 4,187.66
01/20/26 PARISI, HOLLY A 3,228.86
01/20/26 PARK, TRACY J 6,060.58
01/20/26 PAYTON, BROOKE L. 1,046.09
01/20/26 PETERSON, CHEYENNE M 1,687.96
01/20/26 PULCZINSKI, HEIDI L 6,360.58
01/20/26 PULIDO, YOLANDA 4,131.38
01/20/26 REED, ANGELA Y. 1,266.42
01/20/26 REITSMA, CAREY L 1,519.86
01/20/26 REITSMA, PRESTON L. 2,982.00
01/20/26 RENTERIA-GARCIA, TRACY M 5,076.16
01/20/26 REX, MARGARET G 1,441.02
01/20/26 RICH, KARA  R. 5,354.33
01/20/26 RIVERA, CRISTAL 2,290.27
01/20/26 ROBBINS, DAPHNEY V 63.00
01/20/26 RODRIGUEZ-MORALES, MARISA 2,771.91
01/20/26 ROJAS, JOSE C 1,303.05
01/20/26 ROSALES, JAZMINE 1,325.19
01/20/26 ROSEBOROUGH, BRUCE O 3,031.32
01/20/26 SALINAS, CRISTIAN 1,940.40
01/20/26 SATTERWHITE, TAYLER R 400.00
01/20/26 SCHOTH, DAMON M 7,810.95
01/20/26 SCHROEDER, ELIZABETH A 6,360.58
01/20/26 SCHWENDIMAN, BOBBY J 1,562.20
01/20/26 SCOTT, STANLEY K 4,720.86
01/20/26 SHEPHERD, DAVID S 6,541.58
01/20/26 SHIRLEY, MARTIN E 6,420.50
01/20/26 SILVA, GRACE M 2,551.50
01/20/26 SLOTTEN, JULIAN D 4,450.16
01/20/26 SMITH, JOLENE 6,235.58
01/20/26 SMITH, KATHLEEN R. 4,450.16
01/20/26 SMITH, STEVEN  3,924.26
01/20/26 SMITH, TERRIL L 3,463.36
01/20/26 SMITH, WENDY D 6,360.58
01/20/26 SOLOAGA, CHARMANE M 4,450.16
01/20/26 SWANK, MERIBEL C 4,187.66
01/20/26 TABER, SHIRLEE D 6,235.58
01/20/26 THOMPSON, KATELYN 100.00
01/20/26 TORRES, BLANCA M 1,619.47
01/20/26 TROUMBLEY, BRITNEE N 5,354.33
01/20/26 TURNER, AMY A 1,123.69
01/20/26 TVRDY, SHAWNA 2,229.16
01/20/26 VERA, AMELIA A 6,235.58
01/20/26 VERHOEVEN, ASHLEY S 2,554.93
01/20/26 VOORHEES, JAYNA M 1,737.40
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01/20/26 WERT, BRANDY D 6,575.10
01/20/26 WERT, PHILLIP W 6,611.58
01/20/26 WILSON, DIXIE L 2,927.60
01/20/26 WILSON, M. LONNETTE 7,189.52
01/20/26 ZACARIAS, CINDY 1,347.32
01/20/26 ZAMORA, MELODIE A 1,609.65
01/20/26 ALVORD, EDWARD L 100.00
01/20/26 BEAR, LANIE M 563.75
01/20/26 MONSON, BEVERLY P 845.00
01/20/26 BEORCHIA, MARY ANNE 1,117.50
01/20/26 CIOCCA, DAWNA 252.00
01/20/26 RUTOWSKI- CLARK, JENNIFER J 5,885.58
01/20/26 DIAZ, MELODI L 1,673.52
01/20/26 GARCIA, NAIMA R 63.00
01/20/26 HUNT, JOHN W. 575.00
01/20/26 INGO, HEATHER M 250.00
01/20/26 LAMM, DARET  R 168.00
01/20/26 LANCASTER, JORDAN A 154.00
01/20/26 MAEBE, NICOLE 50.00
01/20/26 MILLER, MASON 100.00
01/20/26 RAMIREZ, ASHLEY  J 94.50
01/20/26 RICE, KATHY L 5,229.33
01/20/26 ROYCE, BILLY D 1,501.63
01/20/26 SEARS, MYRA L 1,380.00
01/20/26 SMITH, PEYTYN 169.13
01/20/26 VADER, RYLEE N 200.00
01/20/26 WELKER, ANGELA  252.00


